Version No：2023V1
C H A N G Z H O U A M A S S E L E C T R O N I C CO . , LT D
Company Tel：0519-86731695 Company Web：www.china-amass.com
LC60 Series Specification
Specification Of Amass’s LC Series
【Model Designation】
【Technical Parameter】
【Welding Process Parameter】
Voltage 600V DC Work Temperature -40~120℃ Contact Resistance ≤0.6mΩ
Insulation Resistance ≥2000MΩ Salt Spray 48h Wire Connection Mode Hexagonal riveting
Housing Material PBT Terminal Material Copper,Silver Plated Plate Connection Mode Tin Welding
Flame Level
UL94 V-0
(0.8mm)
Glowing Wire
Flammability Index
GWFI 850℃ (0.8mm) Environmental Performance RoHS2.0
Welding Process Of
Plate Connector
Wave Soldering
Connector solder
leg length
2.8mm
Wave soldering furnace
temperature parameters
(welding zone)
1. Lower temperature area (under PCB
board: welding foot) : 240°C~270°C
2.Upper temperature area (PCB board:
plastic shell area) : ≤180°C
3. Welding duration: 3 to 6s
(Subject to Customer’s actual
Debugging)
Scan code for more product informantion
【Description of products】
LC series is travel tools, garden tools, power tools,
Smart home appliances, intelligent robots and other
industries, with strong earthquake resistance, Stable
and reliable current carrying capacity, low temperature
rising performance and simple wire assembly characteristics;
Don't Connectors of the same diameter are available as single Pin,
double Pin and three Pin, wire type, plate vertical, Plate horizontal
type, more suit able for different product needs, more universal.
Version No：2023V1
C H A N G Z H O U A M A S S E L E C T R O N I C CO . , LT D
Company Tel：0519-86731695 Company Web：www.china-amass.com
LCA60 LCB60
Product
Docking
Outer
Outline
Drawing
LCA60 LCB60
PCB
Hole Size